
ORARIO PARTITA RISULTATO

14:00 VENEZIA- BENTAGODI VERONA

14:30 CENTESE – MASTER MESTRE

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00 VENEZIA- SANT’ALVISE

17:30 CENTESE – TRENTO

18:00

18:30

19:00 TRENTO – MASTER MESTRE

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

GOL1 SELECTION WP     – BELLUNO 
ALBERGO AL PONTE DELLA VITTORIA

SANT’ALVISE – BELLUNO BAR FONTANA-
DAL FARRA FLAVIO

TRENTO – BELLUNO MONTENERO 
ASSICURAZIONI-LINEGA

BELLUNO ALBERGO AL PONTE DELLA VITTORIA – 
MONDOSPORT BELLUNO

GOLD1 SELECTION WP – MONDO 
SPORT BELLUNO

SANT’ALVISE – BENTEGODI 
VERONA

VENEZIA - BELLUNO BAR FONTANA-DAL 
FARRA FLAVIO

CENTESE - BELLUNO MONTENERO 
ASSICURAZIONI-LINEGA

BENTEGODI VERONA - BELLUNO BAR 
FONTANA-DAL FARRA FLAVIO

MASTER MESTRE - BELLUNO 
MONTENERO ASSICURAZIONI-LINEGA


